N

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1818
Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV
Box 528 7 "Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephone 021 - 8073611

Re%’a tNC}{

FAIR

2012/018792/07

No: 41102618

E: FLO-ID 28503

ROSS

Gross Weight :

Customer Order Date:
Customer Order Number:
KWV Order Number:

110985246
Loading Status:’

90.364kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 558

OR queriesBa@kwv.co.za

Dlsc

901408
901405
901335
901033
901162
900566
900419
901333

700025946
700025944
700025956
700024885
700025430
700022323
700026518
700024130

Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml) ..
Bug Blue Shooter 10{i5x20ml)

Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

Hooch Blast- Apple 4 (6x275ml)

Sour Honkéy Sour Berry 6x750ml

Wild Africa Cream Ligquer 6{(12x50ml)
Wild Africa Cream 12(750ml + Neck T
Ponchog Rosado Ligueur 6x750ml

CSw
CSw
pcw
CS
CS ¢
pex
cs

Botw

150 x 20
150 x 20
150 x 20
24 x 275
6 x 750

72 x So“wﬁ
12 x 750
6 x 750 d

e 6T

1.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
#S1.0
2.0
2.0

[ e

1,550.06
1,550.00
155,00
273.20
579.96
177.72
1,363.44
137.00

Ceatl

2.90
2.90
2.30

15.10
9.60
4.70
1.00

2.00

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

1,474.95
1,474.95
147.49
267.74
482.54
157.45
1,273.37
132.91

1,474.95%
2,949.90

2,546.75

294.99
267.74
492.54
157.45 %

265.83

221.24

442.49
44.25
40.16
72.38
23.62

382.01
39.87

1,696.15

3,392.39
339.24
307.90
554.92
181.07

2,928.76
305.70

Damaged P

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168

005 -LONDON

Received in good order

on behalf of Custowmer

Sed 7 et/

Depot Signature

Name: Name :

Signature: —_— Signature:
o \NO )

Date: Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

15 days from stmat 1.5% disc Bank:
FNB
Currency: ZAR Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655
Settlement Discount 145.59-
Payable after Discount 9,560.58

KName: Warshay Investments (Pty} Ltd




7A\ Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
0041151623

ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
_Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a Kwy (119105286
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:

Telephone: 021 - 8073511

Req, No. . 2012/018792/07
ac Re (= H .
FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight = 1.250kg

REMARKS: FQR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za
ode 2lckin DescripE : ‘
Cod

900566 |700022323 | Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6€(12x50ml) pec 72 x 50 1.0 ‘177.72 9.60 2.00

Delivered by Received in good order Depot Signature Payment Terms: Bank Details: Chegque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Liquer Runner QOosg-London on behalf of Customer For Recelpt from Customer 1% days from stmnt 1.5% disc Bank: !
2 STRBLITZ-IA SE-‘R.M\T ) ) - ’ FNE )
BRAELYN Name : Name Currency: ZAR Acc: 6300 328 6845

Erf: 0061658 ' Signature: Signature: Branch: 250655

008 - LONDON Date: Date: Settlement Diacount : 2.72-

Payable after Discount : 178.35
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2 Strelitzia Street 29

Braelyn
East Londeon
5201

w
|

043 743 4557

i
Warehouse@mjpres.co.za Brewmaster Trust East-London : ! ]

. R,

relitzia Stré;et
Braelyn

East Londeop
5201

043 722 1981

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR287892 2025-01-21209:2!6:14

LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID , DATE Delivered -

Reg. No. Truck De;cription Load Capacity Driver Name Dispatcher

S . |
Customer Name: GREENFIELDS LIQL1I

Reason for Credit: No Stock in Warehouse

Brief Description of Credit:
|

Principal Customer Code: LIQGRE

'
{

|
fChecI;(er

ORS

Credit Type: Part Credit Invoice Amt: R9706.17

Doc. Date: 2025-01-17 Doc.Ref. 41151623 GRV: §
Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize Reason Code  Reason Batch QTY
7000223230 WILD AFR CR 17% 6{12X50)(S) NP SLOC EA . NG No Stock in Wareho ' 1
L . T I
Total Number of Items to be credited on Decument Ref: 41151623 (1 Product Type) 8 q 1
t
i
i
4
- i 1
|
. |
) C ]
1
: - ]
. " ) :
i
'

Authorized by: _
[date) |




