

Bill to:
LIQGRE
 GREENFIELDS BLUE BOTTLE LIQUOR
 51JAN SMUTS AVENUE GREENFIELDS
 EAST LONDON
 5201
 VAT REG NO: 4220192456

Ship to:
LIQGRE
 GREENFIELDS BLUE BOTTLE LIQUORS
 51JAN SMUTS AVENUE GREENFIELDS
 EAST LONDON
 5201

KWV
 ESTABLISHED 1918
 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
 Customer Order Number:
 ROSS
 KVV Order Number:
 110985246
 Loading Status:
 Gross Weight : 90.364kg

Document Type:
 TAX INVOICE
 Document NO: 0041151623
 Document Date: 20-01-2025
 Delivery date: 20-01-2025
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
901408	700025946	Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml) ..	CS ✓	150 x 20	1.0	1,550.00	2.90	2.00	1,474.95	1,474.95	221.24	1,696.19
901405	700025944	Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)	CS ✓	150 x 20	2.0	1,550.00	2.90	2.00	1,474.95	2,949.90	442.49	3,392.39
901395	700025956	Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)	pc ✓	150 x 20	2.0	155.00	2.90	2.00	147.49	294.99	44.25	339.24
901033	700024885	Hooch Blast Apple 4(6x275ml)	CS ✓	24 x 275	1.0	273.20		2.00	267.74	267.74	40.16	307.90
901162	700025430	Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	579.96	15.10	2.00	482.54	482.54	72.38	554.92
900566	700022323	Wild Africa Cream Liqueur 6(12x50ml)	pc x	72 x 50	1.0	177.72	9.60	2.00	157.45	157.45	23.62	181.07
900419	700026518	Wild Africa Cream 12(750ml + Neck T	CS	12 x 750	2.0	1,363.44	4.70	2.00	1,273.37	2,546.75	382.01	2,928.76
901333	700024130	Ponchos Rosado Liqueur 6x750ml	Botv	6 x 750	2.0	137.00	1.00	2.00	132.91	265.83	39.87	305.70
					12					8,440.15	1,266.02	9,706.17

[Handwritten signature]

did not receive

DUP - Duplicated Order IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing OS - Overstocked LD - Late Delivery
 NOD - Not Ordered NS - Not scanning IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by
 Liquor Runner Oos-London
 2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
 BRAELYN
 Erf: 006168
 OOS-LONDON

Received in good order
 on behalf of Customer
 Name: *Sidney*
 Signature:
 Date: *20-1*

Depot Signature
 For Receipt from Customer
 Name:
 Signature:
 Date:

Payment Terms:
 15 days from stmt 1.5% disc
 Currency: ZAR
 Settlement Discount : 145.59-
 Payable after Discount : 9,560.58

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
 Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
 Bank:
FNB
 Acc: 6300 328 6845
 Branch: 250655

Bill to:
LIQGRE
 GREENFIELDS BLUE BOTTLE LIQUOR
 51JAN SMUTS AVENUE GREENFIELDS
 EAST LONDON
 5201
 VAT REG NO: 4220192456

Ship to:
LIQGRE
 GREENFIELDS BLUE BOTTLE LIQUORS
 51JAN SMUTS AVENUE GREENFIELDS
 EAST LONDON
 5201



Customer Order Date:
 Customer Order Number:
 0041151623
 KWV Order Number:
 119105286
 Loading Status:
 Gross Weight : 1.250kg

Document Type:
 CREDIT NOTE
 Document No: 0044106983
 Document Date: 23.01.2025
 Delivery date:
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
900566	700022323	Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6 (12x50ml)	pc	72 x 50	1.0	177.72	9.60	2.00	157.45	157.45	23.62	181.07
					1					157.45	23.62	181.07

DUP - Duplicated Order IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing OS - Overstocked LD - Late Delivery
 MOD - Not Ordered NS - Not scanning IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by
 Liquor Runner Oos-London
 2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
 BRAELYN
 Erf: 006168
 OOS-LONDON

Received in good order
 on behalf of Customer
 Name:
 Signature:
 Date:

Depot Signature
 For Receipt from Customer
 Name:
 Signature:
 Date:

Payment Terms:
 15 days from stmtnt 1.5% disc
 Currency: ZAR
 Settlement Discount : 2.72-
 Payable after Discount : 178.35

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
 Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
 Bank:
FNB
 Acc: 6300 328 6845
 Branch: 250655

